ERGEBNISBERICHT

P3tv 4-Stadte Cross-Cup 2017 powered by Sparkasse www.crosscup.at
Naturfreunde St. Pdélten 19.02.2016
Schilerlauf - 1.500 m
Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Punkte min/km AK/Rang
1. Scheiflinger Stefan 03 USKO Melk 00:05:13,8 121,58 3:28 MU16 1
2. Haselberger Emanuel 03 USKO Melk 00:05:19,9 120,06 3:32 MU16 2
3. Redl Tobias 04 LT Gmiind 00:05:48,8 112,83 3:52 MU14 1
4. Gotschl Katharina 02 LC Mank 00:05:52,2 111,98 3:55 WU16 1
5. Leitner Samuel 04 TV Grein 00:05:55,1 111,26 3:56 MU14 2
6. Engel Georg 06 RATS Amstetten SU 00:06:22,1 104,51 4:14 MU12 1
7. Geister Konstantin 07 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 00:06:25,1 103,76 4:16 MU12 2
8. Neuhold Lina 04 SC Neustift im Felde 00:06:28,1 103,01 4:19 WuU14 1
9. Lechner Max 07 RATS Amstetten 00:06:33,2 101,74 4:22 MU12 3
10. Raderbauer Lukas 05 RATS Amstetten SU 00:06:36,8 100,84 4:24 MU14 3
11. Sontag Tobias 05 Trl TEAM Krems 00:06:38,0 100,54 4:25 MU14 4
12. Dirtl Ellena 02 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 00:06:38,4 100,44 4:25 WU16 2
13. Leeb Nico 05 SU Team Athletenschmiede 00:06:39,3 100,21 4:26 MU14 5
14. Geister Elisa 03 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 00:06:39,8 100,09 4:26 WUI16 3
15. Seyer Ronja 03 TV Grein 00:06:40,5 99,91 4:26 WUI16 4
16. Huf Tatjana 06 Dynamo Seyring 00:06:55,1 96,26 4:37 WU12 1
17. Schaffner Nadja 05 TV Grein 00:06:59,2 95,24 4:39 WU14 2
18. Meichel Alexander 07 RATS Amstetten SU 00:07:10,3 92,46 446 MU12 4
19. Kaiser Verena 03 ASKO Sparkasse Hainfeld 00:07:22,5 89,42 455 WUI16 5
20. Egger Selina 07 TV Grein 00:07:27,1 88,27 4:58 WU12 2
21. Weidemann Lea 05 SC Neustift im Felde 00:07:37,0 85,79 5:04 WU14 3
22. Habersack Jan 08 LC Neufurth 00:07:39,4 85,19 5:.06 MUI12 5
23. Leeb Iris 06 SU Team Athletenschmiede 00:07:40,2 84,99 5:.07 WU12 3
24. Heigl Julia 04 Naturfreunde Gresten 00:07:40,8 84,84 5:.07 WU14 4
25. Zechmeister Benjamin 07 Naturfreunde Gresten 00:07:58,5 80,42 5:19 MU12 6
26. Dienstbier Benjamin 07 Naturfreunde Gresten 00:07:59,0 80,30 5:19 MU12 7
27. Meichel Elina 09 RATS Amstetten SU 00:08:27,6 73,15 5:38 WU12 4
28. Meichel Luisa 11 RATS Amstetten SU 00:09:52,7 51,88 6:34 WU12 5



Hauptlauf - 6.000 m

Rang

Name

Hiller Wolfgang
Mayerhofer Stefan
Reischer Thomas, Ing.
Silberbauer Hannes
Haider Manuel
Wallner Kevin

Punz Daniel
Polzgutter Christoph
Schenk Victoria
Sandwieser Herbert
Gastecker Thomas
Luger Alexander, Bsc
Hinterhofer Roland
Leitner Christof
Felnhofer Karl
Firnkranz Simone
Flusselberger Franziska
Apfelthaler Stefan
Zdchbauer Franz-Josef
Schneeberger Klemens
Marouschek Stefan
Schwarz Anton

Dur Franz
Hochholzer Manfred
Kuran Simeon
Reischer Jochen
Gstéttner Leopold
Resch Bernhard
Boxhofer Giinther
Rosinger Florian
Hagenauer Axel
Kerschner Hannes
Miedler Karl
Halmenschlager Matthias
Unterhuber Thomas
Leeb Andreas

Kolafa Thomas
Steininger Thomas
Schmidradler Benjamin
Lind Karl

Gotschl Katharina
Tinkhauser Markus
Waxenecker Helene
Hausler Martin
Hausler Karl, Mag.
Hauer Josef

Resch Lucia
Petermann Martin
Fiusselberger Johannes
Gastecker Sabine
Sulzer Franz
Schmied Rene
Heckelmann Michael
Wagesreither Martin
Holl Reinhard
Schiebl Jan
Pochhacker Daniela
Hinterwallner Markus
Einicher Gregor
Gravogl Karl
Kaltenbrunner Karl
Oberndorfer Christian
Red| Andreas
Wenninger Franz
Datzinger Thomas
Waxenecker Glinter
Posch Susanne

Red| Mathias
Tomazic Peter
Weinreich Werner
Brodbeck Klaus
Ziegler Bernhard

GJ

81
98
74
90
90
92
90
00
88
74
76
88
91
96
63
79
93
89
74
62
64
58
68
73
90
93
82
88
74
01
96
74
56
79
85

72
70
91
77
02
71
01
01
67
77
91
69
62
72
66

67
89
58
00
82
74
91
65
56
72
71
85
65
69
86
01
75
75
79
68

Verein

team2run

USKO Melk

ULV Krems

LC Waldviertel

TV Grein

ASKO Sparkasse Hainfeld
LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
ASKO Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs
Heilsport-praxis/SU Waidhofen
HSV Melk

HSV Melk

LC Mank

Egger lauft/LC Mank

LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
Sportunion St. Veit/Goélsen
Top Team Tri NO

SKG Welser Profile AG
Laufmannser

LC Mank

Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf
Voith Team St. Polten
Sportunion Traismauer

LT 08/16 Markersdorf
LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
ASK McDonalds Loosdorf
ULV Krems

LC Kapelin

LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
TV Grein

Pyhra

Voith Team St. Polten
HSV Melk

HSC Stdssing

LC Wienerwaldsee

SU Team Athletenschmiede
SKVG Pottenbrunn-Laufen
SKVG Pottenbrunn-Laufen
LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
Naturfreunde St. Polten
LC Mank

LC Kapelln

LC Mank

Naturfreunde St. Polten
Naturfreunde St. Polten
USC Atomic St. Leonhard
LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
Naturfreunde St. Polten
SKG Welser Profile AG
HSV Melk

LAG NO Mitte/Hainfeld
LC Kapelin

Union Tri Team Obergrafendorf
Windschnur

Haag lauft

Tri Team Krems

SV STRIGL Lunz

LC Kapelln

St. Pélten

FF Lilienfeld

LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
Bike Team Ginner

BSG Mondi Neusiedler
Voith Team St. Polten
Sportunion Traismauer
LC Mank

LC Kapelln

LT Gmind

LC Neufurth

LT Grossrust

St. Polten

LCU Pyhra

Zeit

00:21:09,9
00:21:25,1
00:21:35,4
00:21:42,8
00:21:53,5
00:21:59,6
00:22:01,4
00:22:22,2
00:22:34,9
00:22:54,9
00:23:03,2
00:23:15,4
00:23:29,5
00:23:43,7
00:23:44,6
00:23:46,8
00:23:52,7
00:23:54,7
00:24:13,6
00:24:15,2
00:24:18,5
00:24:26,5
00:24:32,7
00:24:37,1
00:24:45,4
00:24:55,6
00:25:02,1
00:25:18,9
00:25:35,7
00:25:36,9
00:25:38,8
00:25:43,8
00:25:50,9
00:25:55,9
00:25:57,9
00:25:59,1
00:25:59,8
00:26:03,9
00:26:06,0
00:26:07,1
00:26:08,4
00:26:13,3
00:26:16,6
00:26:33,2
00:26:37,3
00:26:46,5
00:26:48,7
00:26:52,4
00:26:55,3
00:27:03,3
00:27:05,1
00:27:08,7
00:27:15,5
00:27:49,9
00:27:53,1
00:28:03,9
00:28:10,2
00:28:15,4
00:28:22,9
00:28:24,2
00:28:27,4
00:28:30,2
00:28:42,4
00:28:46,1
00:28:59,9
00:29:02,1
00:29:08,7
00:29:20,6
00:29:21,4
00:29:22,6
00:29:28,3
00:29:34,0

Punkte

125,43
124,54
123,93
123,50
122,87
122,51
122,40
121,18
120,44
119,26
118,77
118,06
117,23
116,40
116,34
116,21
115,87
115,75
114,64
114,55
114,35
113,88
113,52
113,26
112,77
112,17
111,79
110,80
109,82
109,75
109,64
109,34
108,93
108,63
108,52
108,44
108,40
108,16
108,04
107,98
107,90
107,61
107,42
106,44
106,20
105,66
105,53
105,31
105,14
104,67
104,57
104,36
103,96
101,94
101,75
101,12
100,75
100,44
100,00

99,92

99,74

99,57

98,86

98,64

97,83

97,70

97,31

96,61

96,56

96,49

96,16

95,82

min/km AK/Rang

3:31 M30 1
3:34 MU20 1
3:35 M40 1
3:37 M20 1
3:38 M20 2
3:40 M20 3
3:40 M20 4
3:43 MU18 1
3146 W20 1
3:49 M40 2
3:50 M40 3
352 M20 5
355 M20 6
3:57 M20 7
3:57 M50 1
3:58 W30 1
3:58 W20 2
359 M20 8
4:02 M40 4
4:02 M50 2
4:03 M50 3
4:04 M50 4
4:05 M40 5
4:06 M40 6
4:07 M20 9
4:09 M20 10
4:10 M30 2
4:13 M20 11
4:16 M40 7
4:16 MU18 2
4:16 M20 12
4:17 M40 8
4:18 M60 1
4:19 M30 3
4:19 M30 4
4:20 M40 9
4:20 M40 10
4:20 M40 11
4:21 M20 13
4:21 M40 12
4:21 WU18 1
4:22 M40 13
4:22 WU18 2
4:25 MU18 3
4:26 M50 5
4:28 M40 14
4:28 W20 3
4:28 M40 15
4:29 M50 6
4:30 W40 1
4:31 M50 7
4:31 M40 16
4:32 M50 8
4:38 M20 14
4:38 M50 9
4:40 MU18 4
4:41 W30 2
4:42 M40 17
4:43 M20 15
4:44 M50 10
4:44 M60 2
4:45 M40 18
4:47 M40 19
4:47 M30 5
4:50 M50 11
4:50 M40 20
4:51 W30 3
4:53 MU18 5
4:53 M40 21
4:53 M40 22
4:55 M30 6
4:55 M40 23



Rang

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

Name

Gaiswinkler Sabine
Steigberger Thomas
Schonfelder Julia
Dur Barbara
Eckmayr Andreas
Schiebl-Van Veen Elke,
Haslinger Andreas
Grabner Friedrich
Rehart Herbert
Hochstdger Corinna
Beck Karl
Brandstetter Kurt
Weinzierl Wilfried
Cemen Unsal

Starkl Peter

Leitner Johann
Brunner Cornelia
Groiss Giinther

Schiedlbauer Manfred, Mag.

Hartl Edeltraud
Resch Daniela
Ratteneder Josef
Dietmayer Thomas
Schibich Sonja
Teubenbacher Gerald
Hinterhofer Gerald
Czihak Karin
Rosenberger Peter
Gleiss Franz

Leeb Bettina

Janson Uwe
Zugriegel Walter
Weidemann Marion
Geissbigler Sandra
Hofinger Dominik
Reitbauer Hans
Hinterhofer Rosemarie
Hubmayer Katrin
Daxbock Petra

Painz Franziska
Zippenfenig Franz
Buder Kurt

Zickbauer Monika
Lindenthal Erwin

De Comtes Geraldine

GJ

85
65
86
00
94
66
70
57
53
84
77
62
64
72
59
62
70
77
68
58
91
48
62
83
78
65
68
92
69

80
50
77
81
79
82
67
85
66
44
37
48
58
48
68

Verein

HSV Melk

Breitenfurt

LC Wienerwaldsee
Lauftreff 08/16 Markersdorf
Eferding

Tri Team Krems

LC Kapelln

HSV Melk

St. Polten

Laufmannser

BSG Mondi Neusiedler
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Stockerau

HSV Melk

LCU Pyhra

Innermanzing

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

Voith Team St. Polten
TriTeamKrems

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
LAG NO Mitte

Ybbs

LCU Pyhra

LCU Pyhra

SKVG Pottenbrunn

Union Tri Team Ober-
Hafnerbach

Egger lauft

SU Team Athletenschmiede
St. Polten

LC Wienerwaldsee

SC Neustift im Felde

St. Polten

St. Pélten

Hilm

Egger lauft

SKVG Pottenbrunn-Laufen
SKVG Pottenbrunn
SKVG Pottenbrunn
SKVG Pottenbrunn
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Naturfreunde St. Pélten
Naturfreunde St. Pélten
Perchtoldsdorf

Zeit

00:29:41,6
00:29:48,2
00:29:50,4
00:29:52,7
00:30:06,8
00:30:22,3
00:30:32,6
00:30:43,2
00:30:48,2
00:31:05,1
00:31:12,1
00:31:46,5
00:31:49,8
00:32:01,6
00:32:02,9
00:32:13,1
00:32:23,1
00:32:40,0
00:32:49,7
00:32:50,9
00:33:24,6
00:34:03,1
00:34:09,0
00:34:24,8
00:34:25,5
00:34:42,8
00:34:53,8
00:35:16,4
00:35:26,1
00:35:58,3
00:36:26,0
00:36:43,4
00:37:28,1
00:37:45,1
00:40:09,4
00:40:10,1
00:40:19,7
00:43:15,3
00:43:17,3
00:44:35,2
00:44:37,8
23:59:59,9
23:59:59,9
23:59:59,9
23:59:59,9

Punkte

95,38
94,99
94,86
94,73
93,90
92,99
92,38
91,76
91,47
90,48
90,06
88,04
87,85
87,16
87,08
86,48
85,90
84,90
84,33
84,26
82,28
80,02
79,68
78,75
78,71
77,69
77,04
75,72
75,15
73,26
71,63
70,61
67,98
66,99
58,51
58,47
57,91
47,60
47,48
42,90
42,75

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

min/km AK/Rang

4:56
4:58
4:58
4:58
5:01
5:.04
5:05
5.07
5:08
5:11
5:12
5:17
5:18
5:20
5:20
5:22
5:23
5:26
5:28
5:28
5:34
5:40
5:41
5:44
5:44
5:47
5:49
5:52
5:54
5:59
6:04
6:07
6:14
6:17
6:41
6:41
6:43
7:12
7:13
7:26
7:26

W 30
M 50
W 30
wu18
M 20
W 50
M 40
M 60
M 60
W 30
M 40
M 50
M 50
M 40
M 50
M 50
W 40
M 40
M 40
W 50
W 20
M 60
M 50
W 30
M 30
M 50
W 40
M 20
M 40
W 40
M 30
M 60
W 40
W 30
M 30
M 30
W 50
W 30
W 50
W 70
M 70
M 60
W 50
M 60
W 40

4
12
5
3
16
1
24
3
4
6
25
13
14
26
15
16
2
27
28
2
4
5
17
7
7
18
3
17
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